Capacitance Level Switch
� OPERATING PRINCIPLE
� CONSTRUCTION
1. Probe : SUS304 or SUS316
2. Insulation : UPE or PTFE
3. Grounding Sleeve : SUS304 or SUS316
4. Connection : SUS304 or SUS316

16
17
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
SA110 SAX10000 A-
SA111 SAX10000 B-
SA120 SAX10200 B-
SA128 SAX10800 C-
SA130 SAX10000 D-
SA132 SAX10000 E-
SA140 SAX10400 B-
SA150 SAX10000 F-
SA160 SAX10000 G-
SA180 SAX10000 H-
SA181 SAX10200 H-
SA274 SAX1007C E-
SA275 SAX1007C F-
SA276 SAX1007C G-
SA277 SAX1027C H-
SA278 SAX1007C H-
SA370 SAX1007B A-
SA371 SAX1007B B-
SA372 SAX1027B B-
SA373 SAX1007B D-
SA374 SAX1007B E-
SA375 SAX1007B F-
SA376 SAX1007B G-